TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MarketLinx, Inc.		09/01/2009	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lone Wolf Real Estate Technologies, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	DBA Lucero	
Street Address:	6830 W Oquendo Rd, Suite 200	
City:	Las Vegas	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89118	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77779630	LUCERO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (519)624-8950

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 519 624 6266 x1365
Email: rcoccimiglio@lwolf.com

Correspondent Name: Lone Wolf Real Estate Technologies, Inc.

Address Line 1: 6830 W Oquendo Rd, Suite 200
Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89118

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	chipmcavoy
Signature:	/chip mcavoy/
Date:	02/18/2010

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004151 FRAME: 0312

OF \$40.00 ///963

900154994

source=Asset Purchase Schedule#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004151 FRAME: 0313

Lucero - Asset Schedule

Intellectual Property

- 1. Application for "Lucero" trademark (serial number 77779630)
- 2. Domain name: www.lucero.com

Software Programs¹

- 1. Lucero Summit application
- 2. Lucero Summit development and production utilities
- 3. Lucero customer system (house-developed customer software used to aid in internal processes such as customer support, customer lists, invoicing, etc.; used only by internal company staff)

Training materials, end user documentation, references and guides to software programs listed above.

Contracts

- 1. Lease Agreement dated March 1, 2006 for office space in Show Low, Arizona
- 2. Vendor agreements relating to services for the Show Low office
 - a. Waste Management
 - b. Sparkletts
 - c. Quality Janitorial Cleaning Service
 - d. Frontier Communications
 - e. Sprint
 - f. Phone equipment lease
 - g. Pitney Bowes
 - h. Pineview Water Company
 - i. Unisource Energy Services
- 3. Customer agreements
- 4. Reseller Agreement between Lucero Research and Glenn Hunter Corporation dated February 24, 2006

Equipment

1. Computers and related hardware and peripherals located within the Show Low office

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 02/18/2010 REEL: 004151 FRAME: 0314

¹ Does not include off the shelf software used in Lucero's regular business operations.